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STATE OF KANSAS
STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

Give All Information Completely
Maké Required Affidavit

Mall or Deliver Report to:
Conservation Division
State Corporatlion Commission

800 Bitting Buollding
Wichita, Kansas
NORTH
| I

Locate well correctly on above
Sectlon Plat

Name of Conservation Agent who supervised plugging of this well..Herh. Kerx

+ 15-185.10239. 6000
WELL PLUGGING RECORD

oR
FORMATION PLUGGING RECORD i repseing pini:

zing off formations.

............ Stefford ~.County. See... 2% . Twp.24 SRee...(m). 1L (W)
Location as “NEXNWY%4SW” or footage from lines..... Nz SEz SEz .. :

Lease Owner....The Fure 0i}l "Company : y z

Lesse Neme.....d ohn. Kxey......... Well Now.T...oooo
Office Address..Bn. Q. Box 272 = Tulsa, Oklshoma . . ...
Character of Well {completed as Oil, Gas or Dry Hole) ..ccvevnerne 0iY .. :
Date well completed...on..3QDbOMDET. A8 e 19.38...
Application for plugging filed.. Decembar 2T . e 1946..
Application for plugging approved . BOGEMBET 20 s oo 19.46
Plugging commenced......oooeeeoecereo. BTN 13120 0 T 1947
Plugging completed.....omonroorecaen S 10T T o AL O eeeeereneierseeeerenen 1947
Reason for abandonment of well or producing formation......Qe.p.le.te.d\...gil...W.S.ll ...........................
If a producing well is abandoned, date of last production....... Joane. 26, o 19.46

Was permission obtained from the Conservation Division or its agents before plugging was com-
menced? Yes

Producing formation...... Wisener Sen& .. ... .. Depth to top.....;l?.s.SQ ........ Bottom...2405...... Total Depth of Well..... 3529 IBreet
Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations.

OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS-

CABING RECORD

Formation Conteni From To Bize Put In Pulled Out
Misener. Sand... O3 3783. 3793..|...20=0/4 | ..2640 | .. Hpne... ..
..................................... b I Y AN R -4 A S
“Kansas Gity Lencing 53801 3405 T N ’

Describe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indieating where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used in
introdueing it into the hold. If cement or-other plugs were used, state the character of same and depth placed, from.....commrvcrrireecnnnce.anes feet to

feet for each plug set.

CLth o mud . from. 2381 £0.368%,. Filled with.)0 sacks.Vietor Cement from 36' to top of 10"

OO £k Bt o o< T P OSSOSO T eesmsassms o nebe e eme e ekinbe e e e et et e e
""" (If additional deseription iv necessary, use BACK of this shest)
Correspondence regarding this well should be addressed to..Ce W, Burger
Address......orercrecd Star Rouke.B.. = Hominy,.Oklahoma........
STATE OF.Oklahoma .. . . . , COUNTY OF........ 08888 o, - 88, . .

(employee of owner) or (owner or ope;vator) of the above-described well,

being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts, statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-
described well as filed and that the same are true and correct. So help me God

(Signature

Susscrisen AND SworN 10 before me this

My Commission Expires May 31, 1948

My commission expires

"+ Notary Public.

" PLUGGING
FILE SECLL T-EHRLem
,wa pAGEMLl“E“&'-..

FFP 'OF.’] Kl
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Form 248A—2M—35-11-36—Poco

THE PURE

OIL COMPANY

WELL LOG

. AND RELATED DATA

LOG

TOP BOTTOM |THICKNESS FORMATI;)N Exnne Krey, John "wu.t. No._._Y____
. ; Lease NO._ 0492  acres_ 130 = a.re. N0 1003
0 35 35 Clay eLevation_ 1805 propucing pivision Southwestem
35 110 76 | Sand sec. 14 Twe.__24 S nes. AN
110 281 | 171 | Red rock PRCT. yansas IR .
281 448 167 Su;ﬁce sand & county_otafford state__Kansas
shale
448 507 59 Red bed LOCATION
507 528 21 Anthracite FEET NORTH OF SOUTH LINE
528 680 | 152 | Red bed & shale 1868 it
22.? l;g.s 4?8 glizi'y iimg i‘lShalel ___&_16 FEET SOUTH OF N:ORTH LINE
1le & shells —  _ PEET WEST OF EAST LINE
1150 1175 25 Red bed & lime shdfll NORTH
1175 1260 85 Red bed & salt ]r
1260 1350 90 Broken lime & san
1350 1385 35 Shale '
1385 1510 125 Broken lime & shalle
1510 | 1595 85 | Broken lime
1595 | 1620 25 | Sand : £ 4
1620 || 1850 | 230 | Lime M 5
1850 | 1880 30 | Sand £ =
1880 1900 20 Lime
1900 | 1925 25 | Sand
1925 1985 60 Lime ud
1985 2155 170 Broken lime & shallp
2155 2233 78 Lime
2233 | 2575 | 342 | Broken lime & shalp v e
2575 | 2625 50 | Broken lime SOME S LTy
2625 2694 69 Lime v i
2694 2782 88 Broken lime & shalip st RECORD .
ong2 on95 13 Shale ; SIZE |WEIGHT|THREAD MAKE SET AT REMARKS
2795 2805 10 | Broken lime 10" | 35# 8 |L. We 264
2805 || 2840 35 | Lime 7"QD!| 22# | 10 |S. S. 3777 :
2840 2900 60 Shale & lime shell i
2900 2921 21 Broken lime >
2921 3098 177 Lime
3098 3175 77 | Broken lime & shale
3175 3260 85 Lime
3260 3297 37 .Broken sand
3297 3370 73 Lime
3370 3394 24 Broken lime & shalg
: : top Lansing 33901 CASING CEMENTING RECORD
3394 .| 3675 281 Lime size | seT AT | SICKS gg#;ﬂ;‘f RESULTS
3675 3719 40 Broken lime & sha “
3715 | 3786 71 | Shale - top Misenef® 264 | 275 Nome | Good
; Sahd 37261 7"oDn | 3777 200 " bad ;
3786 3806 K) S:I;t]l- gvgéx'.'st show LINER RECORD
3806 3808 2 Chert SIZE | WEIGHT | LENGTH [NO,JOINTS| MO. JOINTS, | SET aT:
3808 3809 S Chert & sandy lime
3809 3812 3 Sandy lime.
3812 =| 3809 B snvenation af ek BRADENHEAD RECORD :
saline ot deroiol MAKE size TYPE REMARKS
floor & sub-structyre.
Measurement to be ’ 4
Shi Gonin ke Akt INITIAL TORPEDO RECORD '
e S : DATE oF Skor |-aF Sully | Mo.oTh REMARKS
; l : 9/10/38 | 3795 | 3806 38 SEgggegg %nogé.co
Top Mi#ener Sa#ﬂd corr ped to 383" f : :
DRILLING COMMENC!D—MSI_B.._______- TR T
DRILLING COMPLETED September 15:; . 1098
DRILLED WITH Rotary Tooke
oriLLeD In with_______Standard i ToOLS
FIRST 24 HRS. PRODUCTI —NAT&RAL h BBL‘S.
FIRST 24 HRS., PRODUCTI‘&‘OA?!R SHOT. 2025 BBLS.
GRAVITY. + TEMP, - » GRADE,
GAS-ROCK PRESS LBS.. VOLUME : CU. FT.
DATE ABANDONED . 19

THE DIVISIONAL OPERATING DEPARTMENT WILL SEND DUPLICATE AND TRIPLICATE COPIES OF THIS

REPORT TO'THE GEOLOGICAL DEPARTMENTS OF THE GENERAL OFFICE AND THE DIVISION OFFICE.
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Shot:

Co:

Bail:

PB:

PB:

Perf.
Csg:

9/10/3¢ by IndjEastern Torp.Co. 12
Top shqt 3795%[- bottom 3806' --11!
s h after shot. 5
e - 3 4

9/15/38 through 3"

5' recovering 20' of
flert & sand - 4' of

| off water - filled

3809-3793'
3% oil 61 water
1§ gyt

3793-3529"

dl any oil in Misener
back to Kansas City-
on. Dumped in 8 bbls
le from 3793 (PB TD)
' OD 22# Lane-Wells
gilhg plug 3535-3540' -

4 at 2' intervals from
- shot #5 at 3502' |
ime, Ran bailer - no

gl of water.
at 2' intervals from
- ran bailer, recov-

Y
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